Class
Rally Lite

Stock Car

Rally Turbo

Open Competition

Super Stock Truck

Car #

60
690
67

17
86
25
19
26
24
69

156

31
720
107

23
56
15
62
559

43
22X
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14
98
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16

966
34

Competitor Name

Krishna Gandhi
Taig Miller
Kinnan Blake

Jimmy Ford
Kyle Cosgrove
Mike Magee
John Durmas
Jeff Pierce

Larry Thompson
Jeff Feagin

Dave Kern

Troy Smith
Brad Ames

JK Kendall
James Koch
Andy Kingsley
Chris Strauch
Tom Wright
Chris O'Driscoll
Eric Genac

Spencer Steele
Dennis Durmas
Jay Stewart
Chip Griffith
Trevor Stewart
Brian Ruble
Mark Smith
Jack Guynn
Paul Dallenbach
Dave Wood
Chris Becker
Gary Ediger
Josh Blalock
Ray Robinson
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40
35

35
32
40
29
26

35
14
23
26
40
32
29
20
17

35
32
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29
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40
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CHCA 2019 Points Championship
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Monarch
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35
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29
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Qualifying Race Day Qualifying Race Day Qualifying Race Day Qualifying Race Day Qualifying Race Day

40

35
32
40

40
32
35

40
35
29
32

26

20

100
94
50

229
211
184
138
78
75
7

243
168
142
119
104
75
43
32
24
22

233
213
160
146
20
81
74
62
60
60
32
24
20
23

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Points
For
Monies

229
211
184
138
78

71

243
168
142
119
104

233
213
160
146
90
81

60
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Pro Quad
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42
80
54
727
91
88
40
912
63
61
17
utv
22X
34
966
14
1871
777
Champ Car
27
97
16
Super Sprint

19
65
92
77
16
16

Competition Truck
10
110
Sportsman

Ryan Middleton
Steve Bennett
Chris Curtis
Levi Packard

Tyler Portillo
David Snodgrass
Dustin Snodgrass
Todd Russell
Kenny Mays
Tempa Feagin
Daniel Wells
Carter Block
Andrew Bullard
Chad Hazelton
Dezirea Martinez
Anthony Reed
Huntter Berry
Levi Packard

Dennis Durmas
Ray Robinson
Josh Blalock
Abby Schaefer
Mitchel Ramirez
Jeff Rector

Butch Hardman
Kenny Brady
Brian Hardman

Mark Smith
Todd Cook

Earl O'Maley
Rodney O'Maley
Steve Johnson
Erny Shucraft
Chris Becker
Jake Dallenbach
Joe Faricy

Ryan Middleton
Jimmy Olson
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23
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40
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35

40
32
23
26
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29

20
17
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40
35

40
35

32

40
35
32

244
212
50
44

250
209
168
138
134
118
87
66
42
41
33
32
31
30

250
212
88
80
36
29

50
50
44

235
204
194
155
152
117
64
28
20

188
100

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
1st
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st
2nd

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

244
212

250
209
168
138
134
118
87
66
42

250
212

235
204
194
155
152
117

188



Rally 2WD

Motorcycle

Total

17
86
19
26
24
85
18

106
407
413

47
161
419
610

747
318
103
24
187
16
78

99
69
79
801

273
13
16
87
43

Jimmy Ford
Kyle Cosgrove
John Durmas
Jeff Pierce

Larry Thompson
Daniel Riner
William Snare

Janis Dancis
Brooks Freehill
Zach Lumsden
Joe Portillo
Brett Hunter
Brian McGuire
Craig Lumsden

Travis Newbold

Christopher O'Brien
Dezmond Bernhardt

Jessie Laughman
Adam Larish
Chris Becker
Steven Brady
Desa Laughman

Anthony Middleton

Adam Barr
Owen Brady
Dylan Baer
Bryan Culp
Mick Hollaway
Dayton Stull
Eric Ostendorf
Jakob Oversole
JD Mosley

35

40

32

29

26

35

40

29

32

26
40

35

35
40
29

32
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40
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29
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35

40

40
35

234

233
151
81
81
64
28

236
50
50
45
44
40
40

150
136
120
56
45
44
44
44
44
40
40
40
36
36
32
32
28
28
10077

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

6th

6th

6th
10th
10th
10th
13th
13th
15th
15th
17th
17th

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

234
233
151
81

236

150
136
120

7386



