								onship							Year End	Points
			Temple Canyon		Rangely I		Monarch		Lands End		Rangely II		Total	Place	Award Eligibility	For Monies
Class	Car#	Competitor Name	Qualifying	Race Day	Qualifying	Race Day	Qualifying	Race Day	Qualifying	Race Day	Qualifying	Race Day			g	
Rally Lite																
	60	Krishna Gandhi	10	40	-	-	10	40	-	-	-	-	100	1st		
	690	Taig Miller	9	35	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	40	94	2nd		
	67	Kinnan Blake	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	40	-	-	50	3rd		
Stock Car																
	17	Jimmy Ford	7	35	10	40	10	40	8	35	9	35	229	1st	Yes	229
	86	Kyle Cosgrove	8	32	9	35	9	35	9	32	10	32	211	2nd	Yes	211
	25	Mike Magee	10	40	7	29	-	-	10	40	8	40	184	3rd	Yes	184
		John Durmas	6	29	6	26	8	32	5	26	-	-	138	4th	Yes	138
		Jeff Pierce	9	26	-	-	7	29	7	-	-	-	78	5th	Yes	78
	24	Larry Thompson	-	-	8	32	-	-	6	29	-	-	75	6th		
		Jeff Feagin	-	-	5	23	6	26	4	-	7	-	71	7th	Yes	71
Rally Turbo																
•	156	Dave Kern	9	35	10	40	9	40	10	40	10	40	243	1st	Yes	243
		Troy Smith	2	14	8	32	7	29	7	29	8	32	168	2nd	Yes	168
		Brad Ames	3	23	-	-	-	32	8	32	9	35	142	3rd	Yes	142
		JK Kendall	6	26	-	-	8	35	9	35	-	-	119	4th	Yes	119
		James Koch	10	40	9	35	10		_		_	_	104	5th	Yes	104
		Andy Kingsley	8	32	6	29			_	-		_	75	6th		
		Chris Strauch	7	29	7			_	-	_	_	-	43	7th		
		Tom Wright	-				6	26	_	-		_	32	8th		
		Chris O'Driscoll	4	20	-	_		-	_	-	_	-	24	9th		
		Eric Genac	5	17	_	_	-	_	_	_	_	_	22	10th		
Open Competition	000	Life Gende		.,	_		_	_	_	_	_	_				
open competition	/13	Spencer Steele	9	35	10	35	10	35	9	40	10	40	233	1st	Yes	233
		Dennis Durmas	8	32	9	40	9	40	2	29	9	35	213	2nd	Yes	213
		Jay Stewart	6	23	5	20	8	29	7	26	7	29	160	3rd	Yes	160
		Chip Griffith	7	29	8	26	-	_	6	32	6	32	146	4th	Yes	146
		Trevor Stewart	-	-	7	32	-	-	8	35	8	-	90	5th	Yes	90
		Brian Ruble		_		-	4	20	3	23	5	26	81	6th	Yes	81
		Mark Smith	-	-	6	29	7	32	-	-	-	-	74	7th	169	01
		Jack Guynn	5	26	4	29	-	-	4	-	-	-	62	8th		
		Paul Dallenbach	10	40	-	-	-	-	10	-	-	-	60	9th		
		Dave Wood	- 10		-	-	5	23	10 5	-	4	23	60	9tn 10th	Yes	60
				-								-			res	60
		Chris Becker	-	-	-	-	6	26	-	-	-	-	32	11th		
		Gary Ediger	4	20	-	- 47	-	-	-	-	-	-	24	12th		
		Josh Blalock	-	-	3	17	-	-	-	-	-	-	20	13th		
Super Stock Truck		Ray Robinson	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	20	23	14th		

	10 F	Ryan Middleton	10	40	10	40	10	40	9	35	10	40	244	1st	Yes	244
		Steve Bennett	8	32	9	35	9	35	8	32	9	35	212	2nd	Yes	212
		Chris Curtis							10	40	-	-	50	3rd		
		evi Packard	9	35	_		-					_	44	4th		
Pro Quad			-													
	47 T	Tyler Portillo	10	40	10	40	10	40	10	40	10	40	250	1st	Yes	250
		David Snodgrass	8	29	9	35	8	32	9	35	9	35	209	2nd	Yes	209
		Oustin Snodgrass	5	20	7	32	5	23	7	29	8	32	168	3rd	Yes	168
		odd Russell	3	23		20	6	26	6	26	5	23	138	4th	Yes	138
		Kenny Mays	7	35	8	_	9	35	8	32		-	134	5th	Yes	134
		Tempa Feagin	2	14	5	26	7	29	5	23	7	_	118	6th	Yes	118
		Daniel Wells	4	17	4	29	1	-	-	-	6	26	87	7th	Yes	87
		Carter Block			2	17	3	20	4	20	-	-	66	8th	Yes	66
		Andrew Bullard	1	8	1	11	4	17	-	-	-	-	42	9th	Yes	42
		Chad Hazelton	9	32	-		-	- 17			_		41	10th	162	42
			1	5	1	14	1	11	-	-	-	-	33	11th		
		Dezirea Martinez	6	26	1 -		1 -	- 11		-		-	33	12th		
		Anthony Reed				-			-		-			12th		
		Huntter Berry	1	11	3	-	2	14	-	-	-	-	31	14th		
	17 L	evi Packard	1	-	6	23	-	-	-	-	-	-	30	14tn		
JTV														4.4		
		Dennis Durmas	10	40	10	40	10	40	10	40	10	40	250	1st	Yes	250
		Ray Robinson	8	32	8	32	9	35	9	35	9	35	212	2nd	Yes	212
		losh Blalock	9	35	9	35	-	-	-	-	-	-	88	3rd		
		Abby Schaefer	-	-	-	-	-	-	8	32	8	32	80	4th		
		Mitchel Ramirez	7	29	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	36	5th		
	777 J	leff Rector	-	-	-	29	-	-	-	-	-	-	29	6th		
Champ Car																
	27 E	Butch Hardman	10	40	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	50	1st		
	97 K	Kenny Brady	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	40	-	-	50	1st		
	16 E	Brian Hardman	9	35	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	44	3rd		
Super Sprint																
	7 N	Mark Smith	9	32	10	40	10	40	10	35	9	40	235	1st	Yes	235
	4 T	Todd Cook	10	40	9	23	5	23	9	40	10	35	204	2nd	Yes	204
	19 E	Earl O'Maley	7	35	7	29	7	29	8	32	8	32	194	3rd	Yes	194
	65 F	Rodney O'Maley	6	29	6	32	9	32	7	29	5	-	155	4th	Yes	155
	92 8	Steve Johnson	8	26	8	35	8	35	6	20	6	-	152	5th	Yes	152
	77 E	Erny Shucraft	4	20	5	26	6	26	4	26	-	-	117	6th	Yes	117
	16 0	Chris Becker	-	-	-	-	-	-	5	23	7	29	64	7th		
	16 J	lake Dallenbach	5	23	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	28	8th		
	3 J	loe Faricy	3	17	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	20	9th		
Competition Truc		-														
		Ryan Middleton	9	35	10	40	10	40	9	35	-	-	188	1st	Yes	188
		limmy Olson	10	40	-	-	-	-	10	40	-	-	100	2nd		
Sportsman		,	-						-							

	17	Jimmy Ford	8	35	9	35	9	40	8	40	10	40	234	1st	Yes	234
	86	Kyle Cosgrove	9	40	10	40	10	35	10	35	9	35	233	2nd	Yes	233
	19	John Durmas	7	32	7	29	8	32	7	29	-	-	151	3rd	Yes	151
	26	Jeff Pierce	10	29	-	-	7	29	6	-	-	-	81	4th	Yes	81
	24	Larry Thompson	-	-	8	32	-	-	9	32	-	-	81	4th		
	85	Daniel Riner	6	26	-	-	6	26	-	-	-	-	64	6th		
	18	William Snare	-	-	-	-	5	23	-	-	-	-	28	7th		
Rally 2WD																
	106	Janis Dancis	7	35	10	40	10	40	9	35	10	40	236	1st	Yes	236
	407	Brooks Freehill	10	40	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	50	2nd		
	413	Zach Lumsden	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	40	-	-	50	2nd		
	47	Joe Portillo	9	29	-	-	-	-	7	-	-	-	45	3rd		
	161	Brett Hunter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	9	35	44	4th		
	419	Brian McGuire	8	32	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	40	5th		
	610	Craig Lumsden	-	-	-	-	-	-	8	32	-	-	40	5th		
lotorcycle																
	747	Travis Newbold	-	-	-	-	10	40	10	40	10	40	150	1st	Yes	150
	318	Christopher O'Brien	6	26	9	40	7	32	2	14	-	-	136	2nd	Yes	136
	103	Dezmond Bernhardt	9	40	10	-	8	29	4	20	-	-	120	3rd	Yes	120
	24	Jessie Laughman	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	17	7	29	56	4th		
	187	Adam Larish	10	35	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	45	5th		
	16	Chris Becker	-	-	-	-	9	35	-	-	-	-	44	6th		
	78	Steven Brady	-	-	-	-	-	-	9	35	-	-	44	6th		
	5	Desa Laughman	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	11	6	26	44	6th		
	99	Anthony Middleton	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	9	35	44	6th		
	69	Adam Barr	8	32	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	40	10th		
	79	Owen Brady	-	-	-	-	-	-	8	32	-	-	40	10th		
	801	Dylan Baer	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	8	32	40	10th		
	8	Bryan Culp	7	29	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	36	13th		
		Mick Hollaway	-	-	-	-	-	-	7	29	-	-	36	13th		
		Dayton Stull	-	-	-	-	6	26	-	-	-	-	32	15th		
		Eric Ostendorf	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	26	-	-	32	15th		
		Jakob Oversole	5	23	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	28	17th		
	43	JD Mosley	-	-	-	-	-	-	5	23	-	-	28	17th		
otal		•											10077			7386